
DATE TIME LECTOR SERVER 1 SERVER 2 ALTAR    
MINISTER

ALTAR   
MINISTER

ALTAR    
MINISTER

HOME BOUND 
MINISTER

SENA KEAN 
MINISTER

SENA KEAN 
MINISTER

LAKEVIEW 
MINISTER

Sat Sep 07 5:00PM White, C Meyer, Ruby Kriener, MJ Kriener, Nikki
Sun Sep 08 9:30AM Kreiner, T Hungiville, E Hungiville, Z Green, Patricia Bush, M Vandermark, M Bush, M Vandermark, M

Sat Sep 14 5:00PM Murphy, Bob Learn, Nick Learn, Isabella Learn, CL Murphy, H
Sun Sep 15 9:30AM Holcomb, Jeff McCabe, Gavin Vandermark,L Valenti, B Valenti, S Washburn, Joan Valenti, B Swanson, K Valenti, S Eidson, S

Sat Sep 21 5:00PM Costa, Josh Costa, A/L/V Costa, H Balon, Denise
Sun Sep 22 9:30AM Delancy, Fran Tanner, Sabrina Carr, John Carr, Terri Norgrove, Mary Norgrove, Mary Carr, John Carr, Terri

Sat Sep 28 5:00PM Learn, Ray Learn, Nick Learn, Isabella Kriener, MJ Kriener, Nikki Bickford, V Eddy, P
Sun Sep 29 9:30AM Kreiner, T McKiernan, A Adamoski, J Bush, M Washburn, Joan Green, Patricia Campbell, R Mulaski, B

Sat Oct 05 5:00PM White, C Hungiville, E Hungiville, Z Alfieri, Vicki Campbell, Rose
Sun Oct 06 9:30AM Palmer, M Vandermark, C Vandermark,L Green, Patricia Norgrove, Mary Bickford, Vicki Bickford, Vicki Norgrove, Mary

Sat Oct 12 5:00PM Eddy, Penny Meyer, Ruby Eddy, Penny Murphy, H Eddy, Penny

Sun Oct 13 9:30AM Holcomb, Jeff Tanner, Sabrina Valenti, B Valenti, S Balon, Denise Valenti, B Swanson, K Valenti, S

Sat Oct 19 5:00PM Costa Paul Costa, Ava Costa Vinnie Kriener, MJ Kriener, Nikki

Sun Oct 20 9:30AM DeLancy F McKiernan, A Adamoski, J Carr, John Carr, Terri Bush, M Eidson, S Carr, John Carr, Terri

Sat Oct 26 8:30PM Costa, Josh Costa, Lila Costa, V Costa, H Bickford, Vicki Bickford, V

Sun Oct 27 9:30AM Kreiner, T Hungiville, E Hungiville, Z Washburn, Joan Balon, Denise Vandermark,M Vandermark,M Campbell, R Mulaski, B

3- Homebound as of 4-16

Sept - Oct 2019 Lector, Server, Minister Schedule


